Exit Series 71
ELX-MRS Series
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change
Combination exit and emergency light
The ELX-MRS Series is perfect for use where style and
design is required in an economical package. Long Life LED’s
are used in all exit sign models. NiCad batteries are utilized

Self-powered exit signs, red or green
Self-powered combo units, red or green
How To Order (example)
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Description Add Suffix
Replacement MR16 lamp, 6V 5W................................................580.0072-E
Wire Guard (exit only)
Wall mount ................................................................................WG1-E
Ceiling or end mount..................................................................WG5-E
Wire Guard (combo)
Wall mount ................................................................................WG6-E
ELXN400
Series
ELX400 = AC-Only
ELXN400 = Self-powered*
* Combo units only available
as self-powered.
R
Stencil Face
R = Red
G = Green
B
Colour
B = Black
2MRS
Light Heads**
2MRS = 2 MR16 lamps
6V 5W
** Light heads only
applicable to combo units.
Thermoplastic
Exit Sign
141/4”
121/8”
33/4”
NEW!
8- 5/ 8
12- 1/ 8
1- 3/ 4
121/8”
13/4”
85/8”
AC only and self-powered exit